
Gator sponsored by:

Auction services donated by:

Just over 8,000 miles

2016 John Deere Gator 825i

2005 Harley-Davidson Road King Classic with
2004 Kendon Dual Stand-up Motorcycle Trailer

Nebraska FFA Foundation Auction
September 14, 2016 - 11:00 a.m.
Titan/Goodyear Farm Tires and Graham Tire Exhibits
Lot 628 on Sixth Street

Join us at Husker Harvest Days for the

Tires donated by Titan Tire Corporation:
Type
ATV
ATV
ATV
I-1
I-1
I-1
I-1
F-2M
F-2M
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-1
R-
R-1
R-1W

Tire Size
AT 25x10-12 3*
AT25X10-12 6
AT25X8-12 6
9.5L-15SL 8
1000-15SL 8
11L-15SL 8
12.5L-15SL 12
1000-16SL/8
11.00-16SL/8
10-16.5/8
10-16.5/8
12-16.5/10
12-16.5/10
14-17.5/14
12.4-38/6  
13.6-38/6 
15.5-38/8
18.4-34/8
18.4-38/8
30.5L-32/12
480/80R38-149A8
480/80R42 - 151A8
480/80R46 - 158A8
520/85R42 - 157A8

Description
AT489 X/T TL TITAN
AT589 M/T TL TITAN
AT589 M/T TL TITAN
Farm Utility TL 
Farm Utility TL 
Farm Utility TL 
Farm Utility TL 
DYNA RIB TL GDYR
DYNA RIB TL GDYR
ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER TITAN
HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN
ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER TITAN
HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN
ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER 
DURA TORQUE TT
DURA TORQUE TT
HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN 
HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN 
HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN 
DYNA TORQUE II TL GDYR
ULTRA TORQ TL GDYR
DYNA TORQUE RADIAL TL GDYR
DYNA TORQUE RADIAL TL GDYR
SUPER TRACTION TL GDYR

Qty
2
2
2
4
4
4
4
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
4
4
4

Retail Price 
$181.42 
$195.62 
$170.82 
$211.16 
$350.58 
$223.31 
$382.29 
$344.36 
$455.64 
$406.73 
$334.93 
$595.44 
$400.04 
$959.92 
$1,057.98 
$1,068.78 
$1,100.20 
$1,366.91 
$1,422.49 
$4,227.44 
$2,093.71 
$2,656.04 
$3,236.16 
$3,789.21
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Retail value: $15,318
• Top Speed: 44 mph
• Engine: 812cc, liquid 

cooled, EFI
• Cylinders: 3, inline 

DOHC
• Horsepower: 50
• Front Brushguard
• Extra durable, deluxe 

cargo box
• And more…

All proceeds support the 
Nebraska FFA Foundation.


