

## Join us at Husker Harvest Days for the

# **Nebraska FFA Foundation Auction**

September 14, 2016 - 11:00 a.m. Titan/Goodyear Farm Tires and Graham Tire Exhibits Lot 628 on Sixth Street

#### Tires donated by Titan Tire Corporation:

<b>Type</b> ATV	<b>Tire Size</b> AT 25x10-12 3*	<b>Description</b> AT489 X/T TL TITAN	Qty	Retail Price \$181.42
ATV	AT25X10-12 6	AT589 M/T TL TITAN	2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 4	\$195.62
ATV	AT25X10 12 0 AT25X8-12 6	AT589 M/T TL TITAN	2	\$170.82
I-1	9.5L-15SL 8	Farm Utility TL	4	\$211.16
I-1	1000-15SL 8	Farm Utility TL	7	\$350.58
I-1	11L-15SL 8	Farm Utility TL	4	\$223.31
I-1	12.5L-15SL 12	Farm Utility TL	7	\$382.29
F-2M	1000-16SL/8	DYNA RIB TL GDYR	2	\$344.36
F-2M	11.00-16SL/8	DYNA RIB TL GDYR	2	\$455.64
SS	10-16.5/8	ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER TITAN	7	\$406.73
SS	10-16.5/8	HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN	4	\$334.93
SS	12-16.5/10	ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER TITAN		\$595.44
SS	12-16.5/10	HD2000 II TL SKID STEER TITAN	4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4	\$400.04
SS	14-17.5/14	ULTIMATE TL SKID STEER	4	\$959.92
R-1	12.4-38/6	DURA TORQUE TT	7	\$1,057.98
R-1	13.6-38/6	DURA TORQUE TT	2	\$1,057.98
R-1	15.5-38/8	HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN	2	\$1,000.70
R-1 R-1	18.4-34/8	HI TRACTION LOG TI TITAN HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN	2	\$1,366.91
R-1	18.4-38/8	HI TRACTION LUG TT TITAN	2	\$1,422.49
R-1 R-1	30.5L-32/12	DYNA TORQUE II TL GDYR	2	\$4,227.44
R-1 R-1	480/80R38-149A8	ULTRA TORQUE II TE GDTR ULTRA TORQ TL GDYR	7	\$2,093.71
R-1	480/80R42 - 151A8	DYNA TORQUE RADIAL TL GDYR		
R-1	480/80R42 - 151A6 480/80R46 - 158A8	DYNA TORQUE RADIAL TE GDYR DYNA TORQUE RADIAL TL GDYR	4 4 4	\$2,656.04 \$3,236.16
			4	
R-1W	520/85R42 - 157A8	SUPER TRACTION TL GDYR	4	\$3,789.21







#### 2016 John Deere Gator 825i



Retail value: \$15,318

- Top Speed: 44 mph
- Engine: 812cc, liquid cooled, EFI
- Cylinders: 3, inline DOHC
- Horsepower: 50
- Front Brushguard
- Extra durable, deluxe
- cargo box
- And more...

#### Gator sponsored by:













### 2005 Harley-Davidson Road King Classic with 2004 Kendon Dual Stand-up Motorcycle Trailer

Just over 8,000 miles





Auction services donated by:



All proceeds support the Nebraska FFA Foundation.

